Shenzhen Opte Lighting Co., Ltd http:// www.opteled.net http://opteled.en.alibaba.com
Tel: 0086-755-21076279 Email: info@szopte.com
Shenzhen office : Building 14K No.108 Zhongxin Road Xinqiao Street Baoan District Shenzhen City Guangdong Province
Zhongshan factory：No. 50, Shengyu 1st Street, Henglan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province
5570 LED Linear Light
Description:
5570 linear lights are one of our most popular ceiling
pendant lights items. It boasts modern, elegant and easy

 Environmentally-friendly: no mercury
 Medium useful life > 50,000 hours (L80B50) at ambient temperature of 25 ºC
Specification:
 Power supply : LIFUD PHILIPS
 Lighting Source: OSRAM /Sanan
 Power factor: >0.93.
 Housing material: aluminum.
 Working environment temperature: -20oc ~ +45oc.
 Lamp Certificates: CE ROSH
Profile Colors Cover options
Silver / White / Wooden grain / Black 1)Diffuse PC 2)Anti-glare PMMA
ITEM# Length
Color
Temperature
LED type Wattage Brightness CRI Input Voltage
OP-5570-600CM-20W 600mm
3000K/4000K
6000K/RGB
SMD2835
20W
>80lm/w
（OSRAM）
>100lm/w
（ SANAN）
>80
100-277V AC
220-240V AC
50/60Hz
OP-5570-900CM-30W 900mm 30W
OP-5570-120CM-40W 1200mm 40W
OP-5570-150CM-50W 1500mm 50W
OP-5570-180CM-60W 1800mm 60W
Customized Length.... ..... ....
Shenzhen Opte Lighting Co., Ltd http:// www.opteled.net http://opteled.en.alibaba.com
Tel: 0086-755-21076279 Email: info@szopte.com
Shenzhen office : Building 14K No.108 Zhongxin Road Xinqiao Street Baoan District Shenzhen City Guangdong Province